
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 920 ROSELI  TOBIAS PONTES ANTUNES 45 F0099 - 10 00:34:19.01 00:03:03.63

9 00:31:15.37 00:03:38.59

8 00:27:36.78 00:03:34.41

7 00:24:02.36 00:03:26.91

6 00:20:35.45 00:03:29.31

5 00:17:06.14 00:03:28.79

4 00:13:37.35 00:03:25.54

3 00:10:11.81 00:03:22.58

2 00:06:49.22 00:03:22.22

1 00:03:26.99 00:03:26.99

2 921 ALESSANDRA CRISTINA DA SILVA 
SANTOS

36 F0099 - XV DE NOVEMBRO 10 00:34:19.44 00:03:12.58

9 00:31:06.85 00:03:22.39

8 00:27:44.45 00:03:36.10

7 00:24:08.34 00:03:31.38

6 00:20:36.96 00:03:30.39

5 00:17:06.57 00:03:28.57

4 00:13:38.00 00:03:27.13

3 00:10:10.87 00:03:26.12

2 00:06:44.75 00:03:29.08

1 00:03:15.66 00:03:15.66

3 927 GISELE ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA 
PAQUES RIOS

44 F0099 - XV DE NOVEMBRO DE 
ITAPETININGA

10 00:34:21.96 00:03:12.45

9 00:31:09.51 00:03:23.66

8 00:27:45.85 00:03:36.67

7 00:24:09.18 00:03:31.01

6 00:20:38.16 00:03:29.41

5 00:17:08.75 00:03:26.94

4 00:13:41.81 00:03:26.96

3 00:10:14.85 00:03:27.44

2 00:06:47.41 00:03:21.93

1 00:03:25.48 00:03:25.48

4 922 GIZELDA SHIMADA 41 F0099 - XV DE NOVEMBRO 10 00:34:22.05 00:03:22.00

9 00:31:00.05 00:03:28.24

8 00:27:31.81 00:03:27.86

7 00:24:03.94 00:03:29.85
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

4 922 GIZELDA SHIMADA 41 F0099 - XV DE NOVEMBRO 6 00:20:34.08 00:03:30.42

5 00:17:03.66 00:03:29.63

4 00:13:34.02 00:03:24.68

3 00:10:09.34 00:03:24.98

2 00:06:44.36 00:03:27.51

1 00:03:16.84 00:03:16.84

5 923 ANA PAULA M PRESTES 42 F0099 - AVULSO 9 00:34:05.44 00:03:24.21

8 00:30:41.23 00:03:41.64

7 00:26:59.59 00:03:54.53

6 00:23:05.05 00:03:55.96

5 00:19:09.08 00:03:58.55

4 00:15:10.53 00:03:53.15

3 00:11:17.37 00:03:57.02

2 00:07:20.35 00:03:47.28

1 00:03:33.07 00:03:33.07

6 929 IRANI APARECIDA BARBOZA DE 
OLIVEIRA

54 F0099 - XV DE NOVEMBRO 9 00:36:47.12 00:03:36.89

8 00:33:10.23 00:04:05.94

7 00:29:04.28 00:04:11.09

6 00:24:53.18 00:04:09.50

5 00:20:43.67 00:04:00.99

4 00:16:42.68 00:04:07.19

3 00:12:35.48 00:04:11.15

2 00:08:24.33 00:04:24.24

1 00:04:00.08 00:04:00.08

7 926 ANA MARIA DA COSTA FIUZA 57 F0099 - E.C XV DE NOVEMBRO 
ITAPETININGA

9 00:37:21.74 00:04:09.97

8 00:33:11.76 00:04:07.54

7 00:29:04.21 00:04:11.08

6 00:24:53.13 00:04:09.04

5 00:20:44.08 00:04:01.90

4 00:16:42.18 00:04:06.64

3 00:12:35.53 00:04:03.31

2 00:08:32.22 00:04:03.82

1 00:04:28.40 00:04:28.40

8 931 LORENA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS 
YAMADA

37 F0099 - 9 00:38:48.90 00:04:34.60
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

8 931 LORENA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS 
YAMADA

37 F0099 - 8 00:34:14.30 00:04:20.98

7 00:29:53.32 00:04:19.37

6 00:25:33.94 00:04:23.82

5 00:21:10.12 00:04:19.19

4 00:16:50.93 00:04:13.04

3 00:12:37.88 00:04:13.60

2 00:08:24.27 00:04:24.30

1 00:03:59.97 00:03:59.97

9 928 IRINEIA R MANENTE JULIÃO 47 F0099 - EC XV DE NOVEMBRO 
DE ITAPETININGA SP

7 00:40:12.98 00:05:44.61

6 00:34:28.37 00:05:55.16

5 00:28:33.21 00:05:58.22

4 00:22:34.98 00:05:52.73

3 00:16:42.25 00:05:49.10

2 00:10:53.14 00:05:33.82

1 00:05:19.32 00:05:19.32
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